Tee Time

8:00am

Name

Gary Dyson
George Alvarado
Dennis Roach
Andy Schreiner

Mark Davis
Bill Valliere
Jim White

Dale Jensen

Tony Mejia
Robert Campos
Danny Navarro

Steve Kelly
Joe Pacheco

SRP Golf
Los Lagos
Saturday & Sunday 8:00am Shotgun
HDCP

20
12
17
16

24
20

33
23
22

18

Sunday 8:00am Shotgun
2-Person Scramble

Gary Dyson
George Alvarado
Dennis Roach
Andy Schreiner

Mark Davis
Bill Valliere
Jim White

Dale Jensen

FLT



Tee Time

SRP Golf

Los Lagos
Saturday & Sunday 8:00am Shotgun
Name HDCP
George Alvarado 13
Felix Dominguez 18
Ralph Timm 23
Pat Linderman 19
Steve Linderman 10
Harley Cook 15
Mark Davis 6

Skill Holes:

Closestto Pin #6
Longest Putt #9
Closestto Pin #16
Longest Putt #18

FLT
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